12/16 V1.1 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 7
LEDCOMFO® Multi-head
Datasheet
Benefits
Flexible product options
15° / 24° / 40° beam angle options•
1 / 2 / 3 heads•

©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 6 of 7
LEDCOMFO® Multi-head
Ordering Codes
Fixture (9W × 1, 9W × 2, 9W × 3)
Short Text Type CCT Beam
Angle
Material EAN10 EAN40
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*9W 830 15D 24X1 OSRAM 9W×1 3000K 15° AM039320055 4052899483057 4052899483064
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*9W 840 15D 24X1 OSRAM 9W×1 4000K 15° AM039330055 4052899483071 4052899483088
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*9W 857 15D 24X1 OSRAM 9W×1 5700K 15° AM039340055 4052899483095 4052899483101
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*9W 830 24D 24X1 OSRAM 9W×1 3000K 24° AM039350055 4052899483118 4052899483125
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*9W 840 24D 24X1 OSRAM 9W×1 4000K 24° AM039360055 4052899483132 4052899483149
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*9W 857 24D 24X1 OSRAM 9W×1 5700K 24° AM039370055 4052899483156 4052899483163
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*9W 830 40D 24X1 OSRAM 9W×1 3000K 40° AM039380055 4052899483170 4052899483187
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*9W 840 40D 24X1 OSRAM 9W×1 4000K 40° AM039390055 4052899483194 4052899483200
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*9W 857 40D 24X1 OSRAM 9W×1 5700K 40° AM039400055 4052899483217 4052899483224
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*9W 830 15D 12X1 OSRAM 9W×2 3000K 15° AM039410055 4052899483231 4052899483248
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*9W 840 15D 12X1 OSRAM 9W×2 4000K 15° AM039420055 4052899483255 4052899483262
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*9W 857 15D 12X1 OSRAM 9W×2 5700K 15° AM039430055 4052899483279 4052899483286
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*9W 830 24D 12X1 OSRAM 9W×2 3000K 24° AM039440055 4052899483293 4052899483309
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*9W 840 24D 12X1 OSRAM 9W×2 4000K 24° AM039450055 4052899483316 4052899483323
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*9W 857 24D 12X1 OSRAM 9W×2 5700K 24° AM039460055 4052899483330 4052899483347
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*9W 830 40D 12X1 OSRAM 9W×2 3000K 40° AM039470055 4052899483354 4052899483361
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*9W 840 40D 12X1 OSRAM 9W×2 4000K 40° AM039480055 4052899483378 4052899483385
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*9W 857 40D 12X1 OSRAM 9W×2 5700K 40° AM039490055 4052899483392 4052899483408
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 3*9W 830 15D 6X1 OSRAM 9W×3 3000K 15° AM039500055 4052899483415 4052899483422
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 3*9W 840 15D 6X1 OSRAM 9W×3 4000K 15° AM039510055 4052899483439 4052899483446
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 3*9W 857 15D 6X1 OSRAM 9W×3 5700K 15° AM039520055 4052899483453 4052899483460
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 3*9W 830 24D 6X1 OSRAM 9W×3 3000K 24° AM039530055 4052899483477 4052899483484
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 3*9W 840 24D 6X1 OSRAM 9W×3 4000K 24° AM039540055 4052899483491 4052899483507
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 3*9W 857 24D 6X1 OSRAM 9W×3 5700K 24° AM039550055 4052899483514 4052899483521
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 3*9W 830 40D 6X1 OSRAM 9W×3 3000K 40° AM039560055 4052899483538 4052899483545
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 3*9W 840 40D 6X1 OSRAM 9W×3 4000K 40° AM039570055 4052899483842 4052899483859
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 3*9W 857 40D 6X1 OSRAM 9W×3 5700K 40° AM039580055 4052899483866 4052899483873
12/16 V1.1 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 7 of 7
LEDCOMFO® Multi-head
Ordering Codes
Fixture (18W × 1, 18W × 2)
Short Text Type CCT Beam
Angle
Material EAN10 EAN40
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*18W 830 15D 18X1 OSRAM 18W×1 3000K 15° AM039590055 4052899483897 4052899483903
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*18W 840 15D 18X1 OSRAM 18W×1 4000K 15° AM039600055 4052899483910 4052899483927
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*18W 857 15D 18X1 OSRAM 18W×1 5700K 15° AM039610055 4052899483934 4052899483941
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*18W 830 24D 18X1 OSRAM 18W×1 3000K 24° AM039620055 4052899483958 4052899483965
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*18W 840 24D 18X1 OSRAM 18W×1 4000K 24° AM039630055 4052899483972 4052899483989
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*18W 857 24D 18X1 OSRAM 18W×1 5700K 24° AM039640055 4052899483996 4052899484009
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*18W 830 40D 18X1 OSRAM 18W×1 3000K 40° AM039650055 4052899484016 4052899484023
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*18W 840 40D 18X1 OSRAM 18W×1 4000K 40° AM039660055 4052899484030 4052899484047
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*18W 857 40D 18X1 OSRAM 18W×1 5700K 40° AM039670055 4052899484054 4052899484061
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*18W 830 15D 6X1 OSRAM 18W×2 3000K 15° AM039680055 4052899484078 4052899484085
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*18W 840 15D 6X1 OSRAM 18W×2 4000K 15° AM039690055 4052899484092 4052899484108
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*18W 857 15D 6X1 OSRAM 18W×2 5700K 15° AM039700055 4052899484115 4052899484122
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*18W 830 24D 6X1 OSRAM 18W×2 3000K 24° AM039710055 4052899484139 4052899484146
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*18W 840 24D 6X1 OSRAM 18W×2 4000K 24° AM039720055 4052899484153 4052899484160
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*18W 857 24D 6X1 OSRAM 18W×2 5700K 24° AM039730055 4052899484177 4052899484184
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*18W 830 40D 6X1 OSRAM 18W×2 3000K 40° AM039740055 4052899484191 4052899484207
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*18W 840 40D 6X1 OSRAM 18W×2 4000K 40° AM039750055 4052899484214 4052899484221
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*18W 857 40D 6X1 OSRAM 18W×2 5700K 40° AM039760055 4052899484238 4052899484245
Fixture (30W × 1, 30W × 2)
Short Text Type CCT Beam
Angle
Material EAN10 EAN40
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*30W 830 15D 12X1 OSRAM 30W×1 3000K 15° AM039770055 4052899484252 4052899484269
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*30W 840 15D 12X1 OSRAM 30W×1 4000K 15° AM039780055 4052899484276 4052899484283
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*30W 857 15D 12X1 OSRAM 30W×1 5700K 15° AM039790055 4052899484290 4052899484306
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*30W 830 24D 12X1 OSRAM 30W×1 3000K 24° AM039800055 4052899484313 4052899484320
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*30W 840 24D 12X1 OSRAM 30W×1 4000K 24° AM039810055 4052899484337 4052899484344
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*30W 857 24D 12X1 OSRAM 30W×1 5700K 24° AM039820055 4052899482500 4052899482517
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*30W 830 40D 12X1 OSRAM 30W×1 3000K 40° AM039830055 4052899482548 4052899482555
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*30W 840 40D 12X1 OSRAM 30W×1 4000K 40° AM039840055 4052899482562 4052899482579
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 1*30W 857 40D 12X1 OSRAM 30W×1 5700K 40° AM039850055 4052899482586 4052899482593
LEDCOMFO Multi-head 2*30W 830 15D 6X1 OSRAM 30W×2 3000K 15° AM039860055 4052899482609 4052899482616